Duct fans
NouveauNouveau VGC
CIRCULAR DUCT FAN
VGC
CIRCULAR DUCT FAN
✓ Supply or extract air
✓ Any position installation
✓ Circular network ducting connection

LwA
Sound power level emits into the duct
LwA
Sound power level radiated
Frequency in Hz 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
VGC 100L 41 47 61 58 64 59 51 41 43 38 41 42 46 41 36 29
VGC 125L 37 44 60 62 62 60 53 42 39 37 40 42 49 43 38 30
VGC 160L 39 49 61 67 66 63 57 43 41 35 42 55 53 48 41 31
VGC 200L 40 51 61 68 67 65 63 54 38 43 41 46 52 49 43 34
VGC 250L 41 54 64 69 70 68 66 55 34 47 38 47 49 44 42 31
VGC 315L 42 55 66 68 71 70 65 60 39 47 50 54 58 54 51 42
Accessories
Filter box MFL
In-line filter box, Class G3 (85% gravimetric)
Filter A B �D E F
MFL-100 200 200 100 160 250
MFL-125 200 200 125 160 250
MFL-160 220 290 160 160 250
MFL-200 290 290 200 160 250
MFL-250 320 340 250 250 380
MFL-315 380 420 315 270 410
Backdraft shutter CAR
Type �D L1 L2
CAR-100 96 43 50
CAR-125 121 49 63